2023-24 CU-02 CARSTAIRS SHUTTLE BUS STOP LOCATIONS AND TIMES

Please note: PM route may differ from AM
ALL TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE
Be at your stop at least 5 minutes before pickup time

# Stop Name AM PM
Pick up | Drop off
1 Parkview Estates Green Space 7:53AM | 3:41PM
2 Milford Lane Green Space At 10 Ave 7:54AM | 3:43PM
3 Church of God Shooting Stars (Hugh 7:56AM | 3:45PM
Sutherland only)
4 Town Office 7:58AM | 3:38PM
5 713 High Field Dr 8:00AM | 3:33PM
6 High Field Drive 8:01AM | 3:35PM
7 825 Stonehaven Bus Stop 8:04AM | 3:30PM
8 Park in Stonehaven 8:06AM | 3:28PM Y
9 Gleaneagles Drive 8:12AM | 3:22PM . e \\_
S
10 | Champion Road 8:14AM | 3:20PM = EJH
11 | Hugh Sutherland School 8:16AM | 3:12PM mzd ‘L
A =il ] =

12 | Church of God Shooting Stars (Carstairs 8:21AM | 3:08PM
Elm only)

13 | Carstairs Elementary 8:27AM | 3:03PM

Please note: Routes may be adjusted
as the year progresses

CHINOOK'S
EDGE



